
Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

14 items

14 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-002453  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: SALYER FAMILY TRUST (Applicant) | KELLY CORNER 
LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S14 T14N R3W Oklahoma (*) Attorney: KING, ERIC R

Text: Continued (1) | Motion to Compel Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Unitization-Modify or Terminate-oil and gas   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/30/2026 09:00 AM

CD2025-003166  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: WFD OIL CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S33 T15N R10E Creek Attorney: MAHAFFEY, GREGORY L

Text: Motion to Set Causes on Protest Docket Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: Increased Well Density

Result: MOW

CD2025-003167  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: WFD OIL CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S33 T15N R10E Creek Attorney: MAHAFFEY, GREGORY L

Text: Motion to Set Causes on Protest Docket Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Well Location Exception

Result: MOW

Page 1 of 5
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

14 items

14 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003648  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: WOODWARD IODINE CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S1 T17N R14W Dewey (*) Attorney: HARTWELL, CALEB A

Text: Continued (1) | Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Unitization-Create-brine and associated gas   Relief Sought: Unitized Management Operation and Further development of the Red Fork, Morrow, 
Chester, Mississippian, Mississippian Solid, Mississippian Lime and Woodford Formations In the Canton Brine Unit

Result: C - 02/03/2026 09:00 AM

CD2025-003648  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: WOODWARD IODINE CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S1 T17N R14W Dewey (*) Attorney: HARTWELL, CALEB A

Text: Continued (1) | Motion to Determine Standing to Protest and Dismiss Protests Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Unitization-Create-brine and associated gas   Relief Sought: Unitized Management Operation and Further development of the Red Fork, Morrow, 
Chester, Mississippian, Mississippian Solid, Mississippian Lime and Woodford Formations In the Canton Brine Unit

Result: C - 02/03/2026 09:00 AM

CD2026-000040  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH III LLC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T14N R14W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (1) | Application for Emergency Order Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/30/2026 09:00 AM

Page 2 of 5
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

14 items

14 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2026-000041  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH III LLC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T14N R14W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (1) | Application for Emergency Order Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/30/2026 09:00 AM

CD2026-000042  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH III LLC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T14N R14W Custer Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (1) | Application for Emergency Order Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/30/2026 09:00 AM

CD2026-000043  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH III LLC (Applicant) Legal: S18 T14N R14W Custer Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (1) | Application for Emergency Order Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/30/2026 09:00 AM

Page 3 of 5
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

14 items

14 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2026-000044  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH III LLC (Applicant) Legal: S19 T14N R14W Custer Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (1) | Application for Emergency Order Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/30/2026 09:00 AM

CD2026-000129  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: ADPARO LLC (Applicant) Legal: S30 T13N R19W Custer (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Emergency Application Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2026-000130  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: ADPARO LLC (Applicant) Legal: S30 T13N R19W Custer (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Emergency Application Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 4 of 5
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

14 items

14 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2026-000131  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: ADPARO LLC (Applicant) Legal: S30 T13N R19W Custer Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Emergency Application Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2026-000132  Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: F Friday, January 23, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: ADPARO LLC (Applicant) Legal: S31 T13N R19W Custer Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Emergency Application Court Reporter: ANDREA GORMAN

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 5 of 5
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Pollution and Enforcement / Gas Gathering

18 items

24 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

EN2023-000217  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: STRICKLAND, ROBYN (Applicant) | KODIAK OIL&GAS 
EXPLORATION INC (Respondent)

Legal: S25 T19N R10W Blaine Attorney: COLLINS, WILL

Text: Continued (12) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: West Yellowstone #1-25H

Result: RO | MR

EN2024-000052  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: STRICKLAND, ROBYN (Applicant) | ROYALTY ENERGY 
DEVELOPMENT LLC (Respondent)

Legal: S12 T14N R11E Okmulgee (*) Attorney: CASE, TRACY A

Text: Continued (14) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/07/2026 08:30 AM

EN2024-000154  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: STRICKLAND, ROBYN (Applicant) | FOSSIL 
RESOURCES OPERATING LLC (Respondent)

Legal: S31 T11N R6E Seminole Attorney: CASE, TRACY A

Text: Continued (12) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/24/2026 08:30 AM

Page 1 of 8
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Pollution and Enforcement / Gas Gathering

18 items

24 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

EN2024-000186  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: STRICKLAND, ROBYN (Applicant) | CASILLAS 
PETROLEUM CORP (Respondent)

Legal: S9 T12N R11E Okfuskee Attorney: CASE, TRACY A

Text: Continued (14) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/24/2026 08:30 AM

EN2024-000345  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: STRICKLAND, ROBYN (Applicant) | EXPRESS OIL&GAS 
LLC (Respondent)

Legal: S29 T8N R7E Seminole (*) Attorney: CASE, TRACY A

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

EN2025-000019  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: STRICKLAND, ROBYN (Applicant) | BUMBLEBEE 
ENERGY LLC (Respondent)

Legal: S27 T20N R5W Garfield Attorney: SCIMECA, MELISSA L

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

Page 2 of 8
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Pollution and Enforcement / Gas Gathering

18 items

24 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

EN2025-000020  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: STRICKLAND, ROBYN (Applicant) | BUMBLEBEE 
ENERGY LLC (Respondent)

Legal: S9 T21N R17W Woodward Attorney: SCIMECA, MELISSA L

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

EN2025-000065  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) | NOGP OPERATING 
COMPANY INC (Respondent)

Legal: S15 T20N R4E Payne Attorney: SCIMECA, MELISSA L

Text: Continued (5) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

EN2025-000100  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) | CANTRELL ENERGY 
CORPORATION (Respondent)

Legal: S24 T5N R7E Seminole Attorney: CASE, TRACY A

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/24/2026 08:30 AM

Page 3 of 8
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Pollution and Enforcement / Gas Gathering

18 items

24 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

EN2025-000142  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) | LAPETCO, INC.  
(Respondent)

Legal: S1 T7N R6E Seminole Attorney: CASE, TRACY A

Text: Continued (6) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

EN2025-000217  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) | DRAKE EXPLORATION 
INC. (Respondent)

Legal: S22 T15N R15E Muskogee Attorney: SCIMECA, MELISSA L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/06/2026 08:30 AM

EN2025-000235  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) | HINSON, BOBBIE L 
(Respondent)

Legal: S7 T16N R9E Creek Attorney: SCIMECA, MELISSA L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/20/2026 08:30 AM

Page 4 of 8
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Pollution and Enforcement / Gas Gathering

18 items

24 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

EN2025-000291  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) | CARBON RIDGE 
ENERGY LLC (Respondent)

Legal: S16 T12N R2W Oklahoma Attorney: COLLINS, WILL

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: TAMMIE SHIPMAN

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: DMOA

EN2025-000311  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) | PETROQUEST 
ENERGY, LLC (Respondent)

Legal: S26 T9N R18E Haskell Attorney: CASE, TRACY A

Text: - Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

EN2025-000312  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) | TOKATA OIL 
RECOVERY, INC.  (Respondent)

Legal: S28 T16N R13E Okmulgee (*) Attorney: CASE, TRACY A

Text: - Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

Page 5 of 8
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Pollution and Enforcement / Gas Gathering

18 items

24 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

EN2025-000344  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) | 7C LAND&MINERALS 
COMPANY (Respondent)

Legal: S20 T2N R8W Stephens Attorney: TROUT, TYLER  H

Text: - Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Assess Fine(s) (*)   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

PD2025-000157  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CITATION OIL&GAS CORP (Applicant) Legal: S32 T2S R3W Carter Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Order - Determine   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/27/2026 08:30 AM

SF2025-000214  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: HODGES, JEREMY (Applicant) Legal: S10 T19N R7E Creek Attorney: LUNSFORD, HANNAH

Text: - Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Plug Abandoned Well(s)   Relief Sought: AN ORDER TO USE STATE FUNDS AND/OR OTHER FUNDS TO PLUG ONE (1) OIL, GAS, 
INJECTION, AND/OR DISPOSAL WELL

Result: RO | MR

Page 6 of 8
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Petroleum Storage Tank - Pollution and Enforcement / Gas 

Gathering
6 items

24 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

EN2025-000183  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: STRICKLAND, ROBYN (Applicant) | NGUYEN, LINH CHI 
(Respondent)

Legal: - Attorney: LUNSFORD, HANNAH

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Contempt   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/20/2026 08:30 AM

EN2025-000316  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: LANKFORD, JUSTIN  (Applicant) | TJ'S MOUNTAIN 
COUNTRY STORE, LLC (Respondent)

Legal: - Attorney: MCCOOL, CALANDRA

Text: - Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Contempt   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

EN2025-000317  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: LANKFORD, JUSTIN  (Applicant) | QUIKTRIP 
CORPORATION (Respondent)

Legal: - Attorney: MCCOOL, CALANDRA

Text: Continued Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Contempt   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/20/2026 08:30 AM

Page 7 of 8
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Petroleum Storage Tank - Pollution and Enforcement / Gas 

Gathering
6 items

24 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

EN2025-000319  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: LANKFORD, JUSTIN  (Applicant) | 7-ELEVEN INC 
(Respondent)

Legal: - Attorney: JOHNSON, AARON  D

Text: Continued Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Penalty Assessment   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/20/2026 08:30 AM

EN2025-000325  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: LANKFORD, JUSTIN  (Applicant) | 7-ELEVEN INC 
(Respondent)

Legal: - Attorney: JOHNSON, AARON  D

Text: Continued Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Penalty Assessment   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/20/2026 08:30 AM

EN2025-000332  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: E Friday, January 23, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: LANKFORD, JUSTIN  (Applicant) | GPM RE, LLC 
(Respondent)

Legal: - Attorney: MCCOOL, CALANDRA

Text: - Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Contempt   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR
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DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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